Зачисление детей в МБДОУ Курский детский сад в 2019г
Январь
	Дата
	Реквизиты приказа
	Возрастная группа
	Количество детей в группе

	25.01.2019
	3
	разновозрастная
	21



Август
	Дата
	Реквизиты приказа
	Возрастная группа
	Количество детей в группе

	08.08.2019
12.08.2019

	11
14
15
16
17
18
19
	Разновозрастная
Разновозрастная
Разновозрастная
Разновозрастная
Разновозрастная
Разновозрастная
разновозрастная

	15
16
17
18
19
20
[bookmark: _GoBack]21



Сентябрь
	Дата
	Реквизиты приказа
	Возрастная группа
	Количество детей в группе

	04.09.2019
0409.2019
24.09.2019
24.09.2019

	21
22
24
25
	Разновозрастная
Разновозрастная
Разновозрастная
разновозрастная
	20
21
22
23




